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293 CHERASCO - Via Vittorio Emanuele II - Palazzo 
Salmatoris -PARTENZA 

0.0 0.0 93.8 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 

318 Incrocio con S.P. 242 4.6 4.6 89.2 13:07 13:07 13:06 13:06 
328 NARZOLE 2.1 6.7 87.1 13:11 13:10 13:10 13:09 
210 Ponte su Fiume TANARO 2.3 9.0 84.8 13:15 13:14 13:13 13:12 
222 Immissione su S.P. 3 "Fondovalle Tanaro" 0.7 9.7 84.1 13:16 13:15 13:14 13:13 
207 Incrocio con Via Meane 3.1 12.8 81.0 13:21 13:20 13:19 13:18 
214 Casello "Cherasco" Autostrada A33 3.8 16.6 77.2 13:27 13:26 13:24 13:23 
265 Cartello "Ultimo km" 0.9 17.5 76.3 13:29 13:27 13:26 13:25 
284 CHERASCO - Via Cavour 0.5 18.0 75.8 13:30 13:28 13:27 13:25 
293 CHERASCO - Via Vittorio Emanuele II - Palazzo 

Salmatoris 
0.5 18.5 75.3 13:30 13:29 13:27 13:26 

          

2 

318 Incrocio con S.P. 242 4.6 23.1 70.7 13:38 13:36 13:34 13:33 
328 NARZOLE 2.1 25.2 68.6 13:42 13:39 13:37 13:36 
210 Ponte su Fiume TANARO 2.3 27.5 66.3 13:45 13:43 13:41 13:39 
222 Immissione su S.P. 3 "Fondovalle Tanaro" 0.7 28.2 65.6 13:47 13:44 13:42 13:40 
207 Incrocio con Via Meane 3.1 31.3 62.5 13:52 13:49 13:46 13:44 
214 Casello "Cherasco" Autostrada A33 3.8 35.1 58.7 13:58 13:55 13:52 13:50 
265 Cartello "Ultimo km" 0.9 36.0 57.8 14:00 13:56 13:54 13:51 
284 CHERASCO - Via Cavour 0.5 36.5 57.3 14:00 13:57 13:54 13:52 
293 CHERASCO - Via Vittorio Emanuele II - Palazzo 

Salmatoris 
0.5 37.0 56.8 14:01 13:58 13:55 13:52 

 
         

3 

318 Incrocio con S.P. 242 4.6 41.6 52.2 14:09 14:05 14:02 13:59 
328 NARZOLE 2.1 43.7 50.1 14:12 14:09 14:05 14:02 
210 Ponte su Fiume TANARO 2.3 46.0 47.8 14:16 14:12 14:09 14:05 
222 Immissione su S.P. 3 "Fondovalle Tanaro" 0.7 46.7 47.1 14:17 14:13 14:10 14:06 
207 Incrocio a DX in Via Meane - INIZIO SALITA 3.1 49.8 44.0 14:23 14:18 14:14 14:11 
266 Fraz. Meane 0.6 50.4 43.4 14:24 14:19 14:15 14:12 
228 Svolta a DX Strada San Bartolomeo 1.9 52.3 41.5 14:27 14:22 14:18 14:14 
275 Fraz. Bernocchi 1.1 53.4 40.4 14:29 14:24 14:20 14:16 
390 Fraz. Sant'Antonio 1.9 55.3 38.5 14:32 14:27 14:22 14:19 
434 LA MORRA Fraz. Brandini - FINE SALITA 2.1 57.4 36.4 14:35 14:30 14:26 14:22 
423 Immissione S.P. 58 0.6 58.0 35.8 14:36 14:31 14:27 14:22 
207 Fraz. San Martino 4.5 62.5 31.3 14:44 14:38 14:33 14:29 
214 Casello "Cherasco" Autostrada A33 1.0 63.5 30.3 14:45 14:40 14:35 14:30 
265 Cartello "Ultimo km" 0.9 64.4 29.4 14:47 14:41 14:36 14:32 
284 CHERASCO - Via Cavour 0.5 64.9 28.9 14:48 14:42 14:37 14:32 
293 CHERASCO - Via Vittorio Emanuele II - Palazzo 

Salmatoris 
0.5 65.4 28.4 14:49 14:43 14:38 14:33 

          

4 

318 Incrocio con S.P. 242 4.6 70.0 23.8 14:56 14:50 14:45 14:40 
328 NARZOLE 2.1 72.1 21.7 15:00 14:53 14:48 14:43 
210 Ponte su Fiume TANARO 2.3 74.4 19.4 15:04 14:57 14:51 14:46 
222 Immissione su S.P. 3 "Fondovalle Tanaro" 0.7 75.1 18.7 15:05 14:58 14:52 14:47 
207 Incrocio a DX in Via Meane - INIZIO SALITA 3.1 78.2 15.6 15:10 15:03 14:57 14:51 
266 Fraz. Meane 0.6 78.8 15.0 15:11 15:04 14:58 14:52 
228 Svolta a DX Strada San Bartolomeo 1.9 80.7 13.1 15:14 15:07 15:01 14:55 
275 Fraz. Bernocchi 1.1 81.8 12.0 15:16 15:09 15:02 14:56 
390 Fraz. Sant'Antonio 1.9 83.7 10.1 15:19 15:12 15:05 14:59 
434 LA MORRA Fraz. Brandini - FINE SALITA 2.1 85.8 8.0 15:23 15:15 15:08 15:02 
423 Immissione S.P. 58 0.6 86.4 7.4 15:24 15:16 15:09 15:03 
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207 Fraz. San Martino 4.5 90.9 2.9 15:31 15:23 15:16 15:09 
214 Casello "Cherasco" Autostrada A33 1.0 91.9 1.9 15:33 15:25 15:17 15:11 
265 ULTIMO KM 0.9 92.8 1.0 15:34 15:26 15:19 15:12 
284 CHERASCO - Via Cavour 0.5 93.3 0.5 15:35 15:27 15:19 15:13 
293 CHERASCO - Via Vittorio Emanuele II - Palazzo 

Salmatoris - ARRIVO 
0.5 93.8 0.0 15:36 15:28 15:20 15:14 

 


